

Ex. Petition No. 111/2025
Jasbir Singh Rana Vs. Smt. Sarita

18.02.2025

Present : None for the DH.

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Only one page of fresh Execution Petition, which has been filed on-line on the website of the court, has been received by way of assignment.

Now, to come up for consideration on **07.03.2025**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-02/NORTH/ROHINI
DELHI/18.02.2025