

18 EX. CIVIL 111/25 JASBIR SINGH RANA Vs. SMT. SARITA

07.03.2025

Present : None for the the DH.

To come up for report of Nazir on **23.05.2025**.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-02/NORTH/ROHINI
DELHI/07.03.2025