

EX. CIVIL 111/25
JASBIR SINGH RANA Vs. SMT. SARITA

26.09.2025

Present: Sh. Anuj Kumar, proxy counsel for the DH through VC.

Proxy counsel for the DH states that DH will take appropriate steps for execution of decree.

At request of the proxy counsel for the DH, to come up on

26.12.2025.

(VIKRAM BALI)
DISTRICT JUDGE-2/NORTH/
ROHINI COURT/DELHI/26.09.2025